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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 16/11/2023

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023

16/11/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data
6/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023

16/11/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

349.652

0

0

6.892.634.767

0

0

0

1.157.097.655

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

5.082.130

0

3.341

71.913.552.532
0
0
0
24.718.255.732
0
0

167.978.966.828
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